DEFINING OPTIMAL PERFUSION
DURING CPB and MONITORING ECMO
CPB OPTIMIZATION &
 Oxygen Consumption
Oxygen Consumption Index
 Oxygen Extraction Ratio
Systemic Vascular Resistance
Systemic Vascular

Dimension ( H x W x D) 120 x 120 x 60 mm
Weight (including holder) 250 g ~ 300 g
ORDERING GUIDE
 Code	 Description 		  n./pack
	 EU5052	 LANDING MONITOR	 1
		  EU1872	 ARTERIAL PROBE	 1
		  EU1873	 VENOUS PROBE	 1
		  EU1900	 CLAMP ON TRANSDUC. SCT 3/8” x 3/32” (FLOW METER EM-TEC)	 1
		  EU1869	 POWER SUPPLY	 1
		  MX960P1	 REUSABLE PRESSURE TRANSDUCER	 2
		  MX260	 HOLDER FOR REUSABLE PRESSURE TRANSDUCER	 2
		  EU6593	 CONNECTING CABLE MEDEX-LANDING	 2
		  MP111	 TRANSDUCER HOLDER BACK PLATE	 1
		  65050	 METALLIC CLAMP	 1
		  EU6592	 CONNECTING CABLE EDWARDS-LANDING	 1
	 EU5075	 CO2 DETECTION SET
		  EU10431	 POWER AND COMMUNICATION CAPNOMETER
		  EU10388	 CAPNOMETER-GAS FLOW METER
		  EU10411	 POWER SUPPLY (for LANDING ECMO)
	 EU3964	 SET GAS ESCAPE/CAPNOMETER	 10
OPTIONALS
	 EU1517	 TEMPERATURE PROBE YSI (for oxygenator and cardioplegia heat exchanger)	 1
	 EU1901	 CLAMP ON TRANSDUC. SCT 1/4” x 3/32” (FLOW METER EM-TEC)	 1
	 EU10409         	 CLAMP ON TRANSDUC. SCT 1/4” x 1/16” (FLOW METER EM-TEC)  	 1
SINGLE USE
	 EU3863	 VENOUS CUVETTE 1/2” - 1/2” (3 boxes - 15 pcs/box)	 45
	 AG3863	 VENOUS CUVETTE 1/2” - 1/2” COATED (3 boxes - 15 pcs/box)	 45
	 EU3864	 ARTERIAL AND VENOUS CUVETTE 3/8” - 3/8” (3 boxes - 15 pcs/box)	 45
	 AG3864	 ARTERIAL AND VENOUS CUVETTE 3/8” - 3/8” COATED (3 boxes - 15 pcs/box)	 45
	 EU3874	 ARTERIAL AND VENOUS CUVETTE 1/4” - 1/4” (3 boxes - 15 pcs/box)	 45
	 AG3874	 ARTERIAL AND VENOUS CUVETTE 1/4” - 1/4” COATED (3 boxes - 15 pcs/box)	 45
Distribuito da
Distributed by
Distribuè par
Vertrieb
Distribuido por
Prodotto da
Manufactured by
Fabriquè par
Hersteller
Fabricado por
Eurosets s.r.l.
Strada Statale 12, n°143
41036 Medolla (MO) Italy
Tel: +39 0535 660311
Fax: +39 0535 51248